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Trish Zaabel 
HC 30 Box 36003 
Concho, AZ 85924 
602-791-1723 
Level II Recreational Riding & Dressage 
trish@woodenbridgeranch.com 
www.woodenbridgeranch.com 

 
Kayla Campbell  
2010 W Lucero Rd.  
Tucson, AZ 85737  
520-869-6437 
Level I Hunt seat on the Flat & Western 
kaylac1313@gmail.com 
 
Carolyn Delaney Corbet  
6023 E Egret St.  
Cave Creek, AZ 85331  
602-399-1674 
Level I Western & Recreational Riding 
cdcorbet@gmail.com 

Tessa Corbet 
6023 E Egret St. 
Cave Creek, AZ 85331 
602-329-6686 
Level I Western & Recreational Riding 
Tlucillecorbet@gmail.com 

Virginia Chase Elder 
35340 N 52nd Place 
Cave Creek, AZ 85331 
480-225-2522 
Level III Dressage & Recreational Riding  
gelder40@aol.com 

Travis Elliston 
2288 Las Brisas Way 
Sierra Vista, AZ 85635 
520-686-2209 
Level I Stable Management  
c4mt@yahoo.com 
www.ellistonequinesolutions.org 
 
 
Callie Fitts 
P.O. Box 1765 
Cave Creek, AZ 85327 
480-321-7442 
Level I Western & Stable Management 
fittscallie@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
Joni Fitts 
3701 E. Pinnacle Peak Road 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 
480-544-4243 
Email: joni.fitts@gmail.com  
Website: www.jfsh.com 
Level II Western & Level I Hunt Seat &  
Recreational Riding  
ARICP National Test Center Administrator  
Joni Fitts School of Horsemanship, Inc. 
(Director/CEO) 
Home to the Fitts Horsemanship IEA team  
Meredith Manor International Equestrian Centre – 
Riding Master Degree 

Michelle Goss 
Spirit Mountain Healing Services 
18118 E. Chandler Heights Rd. 
Gilbert, AZ 85298 
480-988-2165  
Level III Western & Hunt Seat 
michelle.spiritmountain@gmail.com 
www.spiritmountainhealing.com 
 

Emma Grasham 
1600 North Wilmot Road 
Tucson, AZ 85712 
520-289-1692 
Level I Recreational Riding & Stable Management 
ARIA Lifetime Member 
emmagrasham2@gmail.com 

 
Michelle McVey Haisch 
Desert Palms Equestrian Center LLC 
28410 N. 44th St. 
Cave Creek, AZ 85331 
480-239-4896 
Level II Saddle Seat 
michelle@desertpalms.net 
www.desertpalms.net 

Bonnie E. Jackson 
P.O. Box 256 
Skull Valley, AZ 86338-0256 
928-899-5088 
Level I Recreational Riding 
t.h.e.ranch@mac.com 

 
Beverly Klemme 
170 E Guadalupe Road  
Gilbert, AZ 85234 
480-338-8479 
Level I Recreational Riding & Stable Management 
Beverlyjklemme@gmail.com 
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Jillian Knudson 
10951 East Mercury Dr. 
Apache Junction, AZ 85120 
301-758-0227 
Level I Eventing 
jilltaitknudson@gmail.com 

Linda Burke Lockett  
9900 Pinto Drive W. 
Flagstaff, AZ 86004-9740 
928-567-6580  
Level III Western  
lockettranch@yahoo.com 

Allison Modra 
3713 E. Cat Balue Dr. 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 
801-450-3427 
Level I Recreational Riding & Stable Management 
Allison.modra@gmail.com 

Carol Slagle 
1833 E. Cavalry Road 
New River, AZ 85087 
909-230-3535 
Level II Recreational Riding & Level I Western 
c_slagle2000@yahoo.com  

Cori E.R. Trout 
25904 S. Hawes Road 
Queen Creek, AZ 85142 
480-694-8396 
Level II Dressage & Recreational Riding & Driving 
ARIA Lifetime Member 
certhorsemanship@gmail.com 
www.certhorsemanship.com 
Riding and Driving Lessons and Training  
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